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S 1449 General Bill, By I.E. Lourie

A Bill to amend Section 46-43-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Migrant Farm Workers
Commission, so as to revise the membership of the Commission, to provide that the chairman of the Commission must be
appointed by the Governor, and to provide that a representative of certain federal and state agencies is authorized to attend
meetings of the Commission in order to act in an advisory capacity to the Commission, and to amend Section 46-43-30,
relating to administrative matters, so as to delete the stipulation that the Commission shall elect a chairman.

04/06/92
04/06/92
04/16/92
04/21/92
04/21/92
04/28/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/29/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-18
Read second time SJ-11

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11

Amended SJ-45

Read third time and sent to House SJ-45

Introduced and read first time HJ-247

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-248
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