

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1449 General Bill, By I.E. Lourie

A Bill to amend Section 46-43-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Migrant Farm Workers Commission, so as to revise the membership of the Commission, to provide that the chairman of the Commission must be appointed by the Governor, and to provide that a representative of certain federal and state agencies is authorized to attend meetings of the Commission in order to act in an advisory capacity to the Commission, and to amend Section 46-43-30, relating to administrative matters, so as to delete the stipulation that the Commission shall elect a chairman.

04/06/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/06/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-5
04/16/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-18
04/21/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
04/21/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11
04/28/92	Senate	Amended SJ-45
04/28/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-45
04/29/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-247
04/29/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-248